
For reservations and enquiries  +852 5933 6323     PH3@hkfyg.org.hk

Stylish Party Set 時尚派對套餐

Deluxe Party Set 豪華派對套餐

1. Buffet 自助餐
2. Soft drink and orange juice (Unlimited serve for 2-hour) 
   橙汁及汽水（兩小時無限量供應）
3. Non-alcoholic Champagne 無酒精香檳
4. Festive Decorations 節日色彩佈置
5. Healthy Snacks 健康小食
6. Santa Hats 聖誕帽
7. Free corkage fee 免開瓶費
8. 3-hour free venue rental 免場租三小時

Package Price
套餐價

$6,498
18–22 人Pax

$10,498
30–35 人Pax

1. Buffet 自助餐
2. Christmas turkey 聖誕火雞（約14磅Pound）
3. Christmas cupcake 聖誕杯子蛋糕
4. Soft drink and orange juice (Unlimited serve for 2-hour) 
   橙汁及汽水（兩小時無限量供應）
5. Non-alcoholic Champagne 無酒精香檳
6. Festive Decorations 節日色彩佈置
7. Healthy Snacks 健康小食
8. Santa Hats 聖誕帽
9. 2 Instant Photos 即影即有相片兩張
10. Free corkage fee 免開瓶費
11. 3-hour free venue rental 免場租三小時

Package Price
套餐價

$7,998
18–22 人Pax

$11,998
30–35 人Pax

Extra services such as magic show,clown performance,Photographer,Master of Ceremonies,make-up 
artist,etc.are available.Please contact PH3 staff to make your booking and arrange an unforgettable 
tailor-made party.
PH3另提供魔術表演、扭汽球服務、攝影、司儀、專業化妝等等額外服務。請聯絡本會所職員預約場地及特別安排
度身訂造一個難忘的派對。

Product photo for reference only  圖片只供參考

Christmas Party Packages
Seasons´Greetings! Celebrate your office / 
personal Christmas party in the historic 
building on Lee Tung Street with our festive 
Christmas Party Packages.

聖誕快樂！PH3特別為您預備了聖誕派對精選
套餐，於利東街歷史建築內慶祝普天同慶的
聖誕節，共慶歡騰！



2018 Christmas Buffet Menu 2018 聖誕自助餐

Smoked Salmon & Pasta Salad
w/. Pesto
挪威三文魚香草意粉沙律

Devil on Horseback
碳燒美國生蠔卷

Roasted Chicken Wings w/. Honey
蜜糖燒雞翼

Ham & Cheese Croissant (10pcs)
迷你芝士火腿牛角酥

Crispy Wasabi Chicken
w/. Bacon & Mashed Potato
香脆芥辣雞脾扒伴煙肉薯蓉

18–22 人Pax 

Spaghetti w/. Cepes & Spinach
in Herbs Cream
香菌及菠菜意大利粉配香草忌廉汁

Chorizo Jambalaya Rice
奎歐里式肉腸蕃茄飯

Roasted Beef
w/. Paprika & Mashed Potato
墨西哥式燒牛肉及薯蓉

Chocolate Brownie
朱古力班尼斯蛋糕

Disposal Tableware
(Including fork, spoon, plate)
即棄餐具 (內含叉, 更, 碟)

4 Lb

20 pcs

2 Lb

2 packs

3 Lb

4 Lb

4 Lb

3 Lb

1 Lb

22 sets

8 Lb

4 Lb

1 pack

4 Lb

1 pack

1 pack

35 sets

30–35 人Pax 

Penne & Crab Meat
in Cheese Cream
芝士蟹肉忌廉汁長通粉

Chorizo Jambalaya Rice
奎歐里式肉腸蕃茄飯

Whole Pigs Knuckle in German
w/. Escabeche & Mint (2kg)
原隻德國酥脆咸豬手
伴普羅旺斯式酸菜及薄荷蕃茄汁

Crispy Wasabi Chicken
w/. Bacon & Mashed Potato
香脆芥辣雞脾扒伴煙肉薯蓉

Macaroon (20pcs)
法式杏仁餅

New York Cheese Cake (9”)
紐約芝士餅

Disposal Tableware
(Including fork, spoon, plate)
即棄餐具 (內含叉, 更, 碟)

4 Lb

2 Lb

1 pack

1 pack

3 Lb

1 pack

4 Lb

4 Lb

- Christmas Party Packages are available until 7 January 2018.此套餐有效期至
  二零一八年一月七日

- The offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotions or 
  privileges.上述優惠不可與其他推廣及優惠同時使用。

- 3-hour free venue rental (including setup and dismantle time) is 
  included in the package.An additional charge applies for venue 
  rental for events of more than 3-hour.此套餐享有三小時免場租優惠
 （包括佈置及拆撤時間）。若活動超過三小時，將收取額外租場費用。

- In case of dispute, PH3 reserves the right of final decisions.
  PH3將保留此優惠之最終決定權。

Remarks 附註

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 條款及細則

* Extra charge of $500 will be applied on 22-25,31 December 2017 and 1 January 2018.
  於12月22-25、31或1月1日的預約將另收取HK$500特別附加費。

* 10% service charge applied另收加一服務費

Mix Fruit Salad
w/. Smoked Chicken
煙雞肉雜果沙律

Caesar Salad
凱撒沙律

Norwegian Smoked Salmon
& Coleslaw Roll (30pcs)
挪威三文魚酸菜卷

Wild Mushroom Vol-au-vent
酥皮焗釀野菌蘑菇盒

Roasted Chicken Wings w/. Honey
蜜糖燒雞翼

Buffalo Cheese &
Tomato Bruschetta (30pcs)
蕃茄水牛芝士厚多士

Pork Neck Kebeb Roll w/. Mint
地中海豬頸肉卷

Saute Mixed Mushroom
w/. Garlic & Herbs
香草蒜香炒雜菌
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